UNIVERSITY OF EDUCATION, WINNEBA

APPROVED FEES FOR 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

GHANAIAN SANDWICH UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (FINAL YEAR-NONE INTERNSHIP

Main
. i . Fees for . .
SN |FACULTY/PROGRAMME | Yniversity Tuition Fees| o ypo | SRC | Residential |- o) oo
Fees (B) - Dues(D) | Fees (E)
A) Services (C)
GHS GHS GHS GHS GHS GHS
FACULTY OF APPLIED
1|BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES
IN EDUCATION
i B.Ed. Counselling 269.00| 1482.00 2766.00] 71.00 4,588.00
Psychology(Post Diploma)
i B.Ed. Early Grade Education 269.00| 148200 2766.00] 71.00 4,588.00
(Post Diploma)
ii B.Ed. Special Education (Post 269.00 148200 2766.00]  71.00 4,588.00
Diploma)
iv Diploma in Early Grade Education 259.00 1,298.00 2,741.00 71.00 4,369.00
% Certificate in Preschool Education 288.00 1,008.00 2,595.00 71.00 3,962.00
,|SCHOOL OF EDUCATION ]
AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING
i B.Ed. (Basic Education - Upper 269.00| 148200 2766.00] 71.00 4,588.00
Primary: P4-P6)
i Diploma in Education 259.00] 1,298.00 2741.00] 71.00 4,369.00




w

FACULTY OF FOREIGN
LANGUAGES EDUCATION

Diploma (French Education)

259.00

1,298.00

2,741.00

71.00

4,369.00

FACULTY OF
HEALTH,ALLIED SCIENCES
AND HOME ECONOMICS
EDUCATION

Certtificate in Environmental
Health and Sanitation

288.00

1,008.00

2,595.00

71.00

3,962.00

NOTE

1.Practical based activities cost
(including students internship
services and field trips/practicals)
fees are separate and will be paid
into the respective faculties and
schools account by students.




