	UNIVERSITY OF EDUCATION, WINNEBA										
	APPROVED FEES FOR 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR GHANAIAN SANDWICH UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (FINAL YEAR-NONE INTERNSHIP										
SN	FACULTY/PROGRAMME	Main University Fees (A)	Tuition Fees (B)	Fees for Third Party Services (C)	SRC Dues(D)	Residential Fees (E)	Total Fees				
		GHS	GHS	GHS	GHS	GHS	GHS				
	FACULTY OF APPLIED 1 BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES IN EDUCATION										
i	B.Ed. Counselling Psychology(Post Diploma)	269.00	1,482.00	2,766.00	71.00		4,588.00				
ii	B.Ed. Early Grade Education (Post Diploma)	269.00	1,482.00	2,766.00	71.00		4,588.00				
iii	B.Ed. Special Education (Post Diploma)	269.00	1,482.00	2,766.00	71.00		4,588.00				
iv	Diploma in Early Grade Education	259.00	1,298.00	2,741.00	71.00		4,369.00				
v	Certificate in Preschool Education	288.00	1,008.00	2,595.00	71.00		3,962.00				
	2 SCHOOL OF EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING						-				
ii	B.Ed. (Basic Education - Upper Primary: P4-P6)	269.00	1,482.00	2,766.00	71.00		4,588.00				
ii	Diploma in Education	259.00	1,298.00	2,741.00	71.00		4,369.00				

3	FACULTY OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES EDUCATION					
i	Diploma (French Education)	259.00	1,298.00	2,741.00	71.00	4,369.00
4	FACULTY OF HEALTH,ALLIED SCIENCES AND HOME ECONOMICS EDUCATION					
i	Certtificate in Environmental Health and Sanitation	288.00	1,008.00	2,595.00	71.00	3,962.00
	NOTE					
	1.Practical based activities cost (including students internship services and field trips/practicals) fees are separate and will be paid into the respective faculties and schools account by students.					